YAHOO! FINANCE

Yingli Green Energy Wins Global Renewable Energy Award

Press Release

Source: Yingli Green Energy Holding Company Limited On Tuesday September 22, 2009, 7:20 am EDT

BAODING, China, Sept. 22 /PRNewswire-Asia-FirstCall/ -- Yingli Green Energy Holding Company Limited (NYSE: YGE - News; "Yingli Green Energy" or the "Company"), one of the world's leading vertically integrated photovoltaic ("PV") product manufacturers, has received a Euromoney and Ernst & Young Global Renewable Energy Award. The Awards were founded in 2004 to recognize the projects, companies and individuals who have made significant contributions to the global renewable energy sector.

The 6th annual Euromoney and Ernst & Young Global Renewable Energy Awards, dubbed the "Green Oscars," were presented at the London Science Museum on September 21, 2009. Awards were given in nine categories, from "Lender of the Year" to "Climate Change Investment Program of the Year." Mr. Bryan Li, Chief Financial Officer of Yingli Green Energy, was present on behalf of the Company to accept the "Equity Deal of the Year - Technology" award in recognition of the Company's successful June 2009 equity follow-on offering of 18,390,000 ADSs which helped to raise investors' confidence in the renewable energy sector.

"We are honored to be the first Chinese Company to receive the most prestigious financial award in the renewable energy industry," commented Mr. Li, "At Yingli Green Energy we strive to support sustainable development by supplying global solar markets with low cost, high-quality PV modules. This award is a confirmation and acknowledgment of Yingli Green Energy's continuous efforts and commitment to making a greener world."

About Yingli Green Energy

Yingli Green Energy Holding Company Limited (NYSE: YGE - News) is one of the world's leading vertically integrated PV product manufacturers. Yingli Green Energy designs, manufactures and sells PV modules and designs, assembles, sells and installs PV systems that are connected to an electricity transmission grid or operate on a stand-alone basis. Based in Baoding, China, Yingli Green Energy sells its PV modules to system integrators and distributors located in various markets around the world, including Germany, Spain, Italy, South Korea, Belgium, France, China and the United States. For more information, please visit http://www.yinglisolar.com.

Safe Harbor Statement

This press release contains forward-looking statements. These statements constitute "forward-looking" statements within the meaning of Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, and as defined in the U.S. Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These forward-looking statements can be identified by terminology such as "will," "expects," "anticipates," "future," "intends," "plans," "believes," "estimates" and similar statements. Such statements are based upon management's current expectations and current market and operating conditions, and relate to events that involve known or unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors, all of which are difficult to predict and many of which are beyond Yingli Green Energy's control, which may cause Yingli Green Energy's

actual results, performance or achievements to differ materially from those in the forward- looking statements. Further information regarding these and other risks, uncertainties or factors is included in Yingli Green Energy's filings with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Yingli Green Energy does not undertake any obligation to update any forward-looking statement as a result of new information, future events or otherwise, except as required under applicable law.

For further information, please contact: In China: Qing Miao Director, Investor Relations Yingli Green Energy Holding Company Limited Tel: +86-312-3100-502 Email: ir@yinglisolar.com Courtney Shike Brunswick Group LLC Tel: +86-10-6566-2256 Email: cshike@brunswickgroup.com In the United States: Katie Cralle Brunswick Group LLC Tel: +1-212-333-3810 Email: kcralle@brunswickgroup.com

Copyright © 2009 PR Newswire. All rights reserved. Republication or redistribution of PRNewswire content is expressly p PRNewswire shall not be liable for any errors or delays in the content, or for any actions taken in reliance thereon.

Copyright © 2009 Yahoo! All rights reserved. Privacy Policy - Terms of Service - Copyright Policy - Send Feedback

Quotes and other information supplied by independent providers identified on the Yahoo! Finance partner page. Quotes are upd inactivity. Quote data delayed 15 minutes for Nasdaq, NYSE and Amex. Real-Time continuous streaming quotes are available tl on or off. All information provided "as is" for informational purposes only, not intended for trading purposes or advice. Yahoo! is I review any information or data contained herein.